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Smoked salmon sandwich roll

Shrimp & mango salsa vol-au-vent

Chicken bell pepper vol-au-vent

Grilled veggie mini burger

Roasted beef mini burger

Pork meat patty mini burger

Cherry mozzarella & tomatoes skewer

Pork belly & cucumber skewer

Eggs kimchi & bacon tortillas roll

Stuffed mushroom with ham & cheese

Mini blini with corned beef & tomato

Pumpkin gazpacho cup

SAVORY
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

C A N A P E S

Homemade brioche with kaya butter

Mini pancake with strawberry & cheese 

Panna cotta cup with wild berry 

Tiramisu cup 

Mini churro with chocolate sauce

SWEET
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

SELECT ANY 7 ITEMSSELECT ANY 7 ITEMS



INCLUDES ALL ITEMS BELOWINCLUDES ALL ITEMS BELOW

B R E A K F A S T
B U F F E T

Japanese scrambled eggs  

Grilled herbal mushroom with roasted cherry tomato   

Grilled chicken thigh with tomato sauce   

Chinese fried noodles  

HOT DISHES
2.

3.

4.

5.

Assorted fruit platter

Yogurt cup

6.

7.

SWEET

PASTRY
1. Ham & cheese croissant
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Homemade meat balls with tomato sauce

Butter chicken

HOT DISHES
OR

OR

Sweet & sour fish

Kung Bao chicken

Tiramisu cup

Homemade brioche with kaya butter

SWEET
OR

OR

Panna cotta cup with wild berry

Mini churro with chocolate sauce

9.

10.

SALAD
Caesar salad (Chicken  OR  Smoked salmon)

Fresh fruit salad

STARTER
Pork belly & cucumber skewer

Smoked salmon sandwich roll

OR

OR

Cherry mozzarella & tomatoes skewer

Shrimp & mango salsa vol-au-vent 

MAIN
OR

OR

Stir fried seafood udon

Aglio olio spaghetti

Pineapple seafood fried rice

Eggplant parmigiana

F U L L  B U F F E T
INCLUDES ALL ITEMS BELOWINCLUDES ALL ITEMS BELOW

7.

8.

5.

6.

3.

4.

1.

2.
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CONTINENTAL
BREAKFAST

1.   Eggs salad homemade brioche sandwich

2.   Ham & cheese homemade brioche sandwich 

3.   Mushroom & eggs homemade brioche sandwich

SELECT ONE FROM BELOWSELECT ONE FROM BELOW

All served with Mini fruit salad  OR  Yogurt cup
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COCKTAIL BUFFET
INCLUDES ALL ITEMS BELOWINCLUDES ALL ITEMS BELOW

Panna cotta cup with wild berry

Mini churro with chocolate sauce

SWEET
8.

9.

Shrimp & mango salsa vol-au-vent
Grilled beef patty mini burger

BITE
4.

6.

Cherry mozzarella & tomatoes skewer
Stuffed mushroom with ham & cheese

5.

7.

SALAD
Caesar salad (Chicken  OR  Smoked salmon)1.
OR
Fruit platter

MAIN

Crispy slow roasted pork belly

Butter chicken2.
OR
Kung Bao chicken
OR

Pineapple seafood fried rice

Stir fried seafood udon3.
OR
Aglio olio spaghetti
OR
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